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Semester: 1ST

October 2020

WEEK DAY DATE DAYS TOPICS
1st Week Day 1 11/2/2020 Monday Introduction

Day 2 11/3/2020 Tuesday Nature & Kinds of Contracts
Day 3 11/4/2020 Wednesday Essential elements of a valid contract
Day 4 11/5/2020 Thursday Kinds of Contract 
Day 5 11/6/2020 Friday Offer and Acceptance
Day 6 11/7/2020 Saturday

11/8/2020 Sunday
2nd Week Day 1 11/9/2020 Monday Legal Rules for a valid offer

Day 2 11/10/2020 Tuesday Lapse and Revocation of a offer
Day 3 11/11/2020 Wednesday The acceptance
Day 4 11/12/2020 Thursday Rejecting an offer
Day 5 11/13/2020 Friday
Day 6 11/14/2020 Saturday

11/15/2020 Sunday
3rd WEEK Day 1 11/16/2020 Monday

Day 2 11/17/2020 Tuesday Consideration
Day 3 11/18/2020 Wednesday Definitions and Illustration
Day 4 11/19/2020 Thursday  Essentials of a valid consideration
Day 5 11/20/2020 Friday Contractual capacity of parties
Day 6 11/21/2020 Saturday Minor, unsound person & disqualified persons

11/22/2020 Sunday
4TH WEEK Day 1 11/23/2020 Monday Assignment : kinds of contract

Day 2 11/24/2020 Tuesday Nature and their details
Day 3 11/25/2020 Wednesday Free consent
Day 4 11/26/2020 Thursday Coercion and undue influence
Day 5 11/27/2020 Friday Fraud & Misrepresentation
Day 6 11/28/2020 Saturday  Mistake

11/29/2020 Sunday
4TH WEEK Day 1 11/30/2020 Monday Guru Nanak Day

Day 2 12/1/2020 Tuesday  UNIT 2 : Void Agreements 
Day 3 12/2/2020 Wednesday  Expressly declared void agreements
Day 4 12/3/2020 Thursday Quasi Contracts
Day 5 12/4/2020 Friday types and finder of the goods
Day 6 12/5/2020 Saturday  Discharge of Contract

12/6/2020 Sunday
6TH WEEK Day 1 12/7/2020 Monday  Remedies for Breach of contract 

Day 2 12/8/2020 Tuesday  Rescission of Contract
Day 3 12/9/2020 Wednesday Suit for damages & assessments
Day 4 12/10/2020 Thursday Rules regarding the Measure of Damages
Day 5 12/11/2020 Friday  Discharge of Performance and lapse of time
Day 6 12/12/2020 Saturday UNIT 3 : Indemnity and Guarantee 

12/13/2020 Sunday
7TH WEEK Day 1 12/14/2020 Monday Meaning & Definition

Day 2 12/15/2020 Tuesday  Contract of Indemnity
Day 3 12/16/2020 Wednesday Essentials of Indemnity
Day 4 12/17/2020 Thursday    Contract of Guarantee 
Day 5 12/18/2020 Friday Assignment
Day 6 12/19/2020 Saturday  Rights of surety

12/20/2020 Sunday
8TH WEEK Day 1 12/21/2020 Monday  Rights of surety

Day 2 12/22/2020 Tuesday Duties and Responsibility of surety
Day 3 12/23/2020 Wednesday  Bailment and Plegde 
Day 4 12/24/2020 Thursday Charasteristics of Bailment
Day 5 12/25/2020 Friday Christmas Day
Day 6 12/26/2020 Saturday

12/27/2020 Sunday
9TH WEEK Day 1 12/28/2020 Monday Presentation : Guarantee Contracts

Day 2 12/29/2020 Tuesday  Rights of Bailor and Bailee
Day 3 12/30/2020 Wednesday  Duties of Bailor and Bailee
Day 4 12/31/2020 Thursday Plegde and its essentials
Day 5 1/1/2021 Friday Concept of Lien
Day 6 1/2/2021 Saturday rights of pawner & pawnee

1/3/2021 Sunday
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10TH WEEK Day 1 1/4/2021 Monday  Duties of pawner & pawnee
Day 2 1/5/2021 Tuesday  Difference between pledge & bailment
Day 3 1/6/2021 Wednesday   Agency : general rules
Day 4 1/7/2021 Thursday Meaning & Definitions
Day 5 1/8/2021 Friday kinds of agency 
Day 6 1/9/2021 Saturday Test : contingent contracts

1/10/2021 Sunday
11TH WEEK Day 1 1/11/2021 Monday Test : contingent contracts

Day 2 1/12/2021 Tuesday  Creation of agency, rights and duties
Day 3 1/13/2021 Wednesday  Ratification & its effect
Day 4 1/14/2021 Thursday Termination of Agency
Day 5 1/15/2021 Friday Liability of an agent
Day 6 1/16/2021 Saturday  Presenta on Unit: 1

1/17/2021 Sunday
12TH WEEK Day 1 1/18/2021 Monday  Presenta on Unit: 1

Day 2 1/19/2021 Tuesday Consumer Protection Act, 1986
Day 3 1/20/2021 Wednesday Guru Govind Singh Jayanti
Day 4 1/21/2021 Thursday Meaning & Definitions
Day 5 1/22/2021 Friday Consumer Protection Act in India
Day 6 1/23/2021 Saturday Types of Consumer Problems

1/24/2021 Sunday
13TH WEEK Day 1 1/25/2021 Monday  Duties of a consumer

Day 2 1/26/2021 Tuesday Republic day
Day 3 1/27/2021 Wednesday   Rights of Consumer
Day 4 1/28/2021 Thursday  Consumer Protection Councils
Day 5 1/29/2021 Friday Redressal of consumer disputes
Day 6 1/30/2021 Saturday District Forum

1/31/2021 Sunday
14th Week Day 1 2/1/2021 Monday  State commission

Day 2 2/2/2021 Tuesday  National commission
Day 3 2/3/2021 Wednesday   Penal es
Day 4 2/4/2021 Thursday  UNIT: 4 Introduc on
Day 5 2/5/2021 Friday Contract of sale of Goods
Day 6 2/6/2021 Saturday Sales of goods

2/7/2021 Sunday
15th Week Day 1 2/8/2021 Monday  Meaning and Definitions

Day 2 2/9/2021 Tuesday Kinds of Goods and Contracts
Day 3 2/10/2021 Wednesday  Conditions & waranties
Day 4 2/11/2021 Thursday  Conditions & waranties
Day 5 2/12/2021 Friday Test 
Day 6 2/13/2021 Saturday  Express and Implied Waranties & conditions

2/14/2021 Sunday
16th Week Day 1 2/15/2021 Monday  Doctrine of Caveat Emptor

Day 2 2/16/2021 Tuesday Basant Panchami
Day 3 2/17/2021 Wednesday Transfer of Property
Day 4 2/18/2021 Thursday Rules regarding Transfer of property
Day 5 2/19/2021 Friday Mahashivratri
Day 6 2/20/2021 Saturday Preformance of the Contract -- Delivery & Payment

2/21/2021 Sunday
17th Week Day 1 2/22/2021 Monday Delivery & its types

Day 2 2/23/2021 Tuesday  Payment & its different modes
Day 3 2/24/2021 Wednesday   Rights and duties of a buyer
Day 4 2/25/2021 Thursday  Unpaid seller 
Day 5 2/26/2021 Friday  Rights of the Unpaid seller
Day 6 2/27/2021 Saturday Guru Ravidas Jayanti

2/28/2021 Sunday

Name of the Assistant Professor- O.P.Kalra
Class B.COM (PASS)
Subject BUSINESS REGULATORY 
Semester: 3rd

October 2020

WEEK DAY DATE DAYS TOPICS
1st Week Day 1 11/2/2020 Monday Introduction to whole syllabus

Day 2 11/3/2020 Tuesday  Introduction to Indian Contract Act 
Day 3 11/4/2020 Wednesday  Contract vs Agreement
Day 4 11/5/2020 Thursday   Kind of Agreement & kind of Contracts
Day 5 11/6/2020 Friday  Proposal & legal rules for a Proposal or offer
Day 6 11/7/2020 Saturday  Proposal & legal rules for a Proposal or offer

11/8/2020 Sunday
2nd Week Day 1 11/9/2020 Monday Communication & Revocation of offer 



Day 2 11/10/2020 Tuesday  Contractual Capacity & Burden of proof
Day 3 11/11/2020 Wednesday Legal position of minor
Day 4 11/12/2020 Thursday Free Consent, coercion & undue influence
Day 5 11/13/2020 Friday
Day 6 11/14/2020 Saturday

11/15/2020 Sunday
3rd WEEK Day 1 11/16/2020 Monday

Day 2 11/17/2020 Tuesday  Fraud
Day 3 11/18/2020 Wednesday  Misrepresentation & mistake
Day 4 11/19/2020 Thursday Assignment
Day 5 11/20/2020 Friday  Consideration & elements of consideration
Day 6 11/21/2020 Saturday  Agreement without consideration

11/22/2020 Sunday
4TH WEEK Day 1 11/23/2020 Monday  Difference between Stranger to Consideratio

Day 2 11/24/2020 Tuesday  Unlawful consideration and object
Day 3 11/25/2020 Wednesday  Presenta on
Day 4 11/26/2020 Thursday Void Agreement
Day 5 11/27/2020 Friday  Expressly declared void agreements
Day 6 11/28/2020 Saturday UNIT 2 : Contingent Contract

11/29/2020 Sunday
4TH WEEK Day 1 11/30/2020 Monday Guru Nanak Day

Day 2 12/1/2020 Tuesday Performance of contracts
Day 3 12/2/2020 Wednesday  Discharge of Contract
Day 4 12/3/2020 Thursday Quasi Contracts
Day 5 12/4/2020 Friday  Types and finder of the goods
Day 6 12/5/2020 Saturday Discharge of Contract

12/6/2020 Sunday
6TH WEEK Day 1 12/7/2020 Monday Discharge of Performance and lapse of time

Day 2 12/8/2020 Tuesday  Remedies for Breach of contract
Day 3 12/9/2020 Wednesday  Rescission of Contract
Day 4 12/10/2020 Thursday  Suit for damages & assessments
Day 5 12/11/2020 Friday  Rules regarding the Measure of Damages
Day 6 12/12/2020 Saturday  Indemnity and Guarantee

12/13/2020 Sunday
7TH WEEK Day 1 12/14/2020 Monday Indemnity and Guarantee

Day 2 12/15/2020 Tuesday Indemnity and Guarantee
Day 3 12/16/2020 Wednesday Indemnity and Guarantee
Day 4 12/17/2020 Thursday Indemnity and Guarantee
Day 5 12/18/2020 Friday Indemnity and Guarantee
Day 6 12/19/2020 Saturday Assignment

12/20/2020 Sunday
8TH WEEK Day 1 12/21/2020 Monday Test

Day 2 12/22/2020 Tuesday UNIT 3 : Bailment and Plegde
Day 3 12/23/2020 Wednesday Bailment and Plegde-2
Day 4 12/24/2020 Thursday Bailment and Plegde-3
Day 5 12/25/2020 Friday Christmas Day
Day 6 12/26/2020 Saturday Bailment and Plegde-4

12/27/2020 Sunday
9TH WEEK Day 1 12/28/2020 Monday  Charasteris cs of Bailment

Day 2 12/29/2020 Tuesday   Presenta on : Guarantee Contracts
Day 3 12/30/2020 Wednesday  Rights of Bailor and Bailee
Day 4 12/31/2020 Thursday  Du es  of Bailor and Bailee
Day 5 1/1/2021 Friday Plegde and its essentials
Day 6 1/2/2021 Saturday  Concept of Lien

1/3/2021 Sunday
10TH WEEK Day 1 1/4/2021 Monday  Kinds of Lien

Day 2 1/5/2021 Tuesday  Par cular Lien and general lien
Day 3 1/6/2021 Wednesday who may pledge?
Day 4 1/7/2021 Thursday   rights of pawner & pawnee
Day 5 1/8/2021 Friday Duties of pawner & pawnee 
Day 6 1/9/2021 Saturday  Difference between pledge & bailment

1/10/2021 Sunday
11TH WEEK Day 1 1/11/2021 Monday  Difference between pledge & Lien 

Day 2 1/12/2021 Tuesday Test : contingent contracts
Day 3 1/13/2021 Wednesday Revision of rights of bailor and bailee
Day 4 1/14/2021 Thursday Presentation on rights of pawner and pawnee
Day 5 1/15/2021 Friday  UNIT 4 : Consumer Protec on Act, 1986
Day 6 1/16/2021 Saturday Consumer Protection Act in India

1/17/2021 Sunday
12TH WEEK Day 1 1/18/2021 Monday Consumer Protection Act in India

Day 2 1/19/2021 Tuesday Consumer Protection Act in India
Day 3 1/20/2021 Wednesday Guru Govind Singh Jayanti
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Day 4 1/21/2021 Thursday Types of Consumer Problems
Day 5 1/22/2021 Friday Revision 
Day 6 1/23/2021 Saturday Test 

1/24/2021 Sunday
13TH WEEK Day 1 1/25/2021 Monday   Need of consumer protec on

Day 2 1/26/2021 Tuesday Republic day
Day 3 1/27/2021 Wednesday importance of consumer protection
Day 4 1/28/2021 Thursday Some important terminology
Day 5 1/29/2021 Friday Some important terminology
Day 6 1/30/2021 Saturday

1/31/2021 Sunday
14th Week Day 1 2/1/2021 Monday Rights of Consumer

Day 2 2/2/2021 Tuesday Revision 
Day 3 2/3/2021 Wednesday  Duties of a consumer
Day 4 2/4/2021 Thursday Objectives of the act
Day 5 2/5/2021 Friday Assignment : unit 3
Day 6 2/6/2021 Saturday Consumer Protection Councils

2/7/2021 Sunday
15th Week Day 1 2/8/2021 Monday Consumer Protection Councils

Day 2 2/9/2021 Tuesday   Redressal of consumer disputes
Day 3 2/10/2021 Wednesday District Forum
Day 4 2/11/2021 Thursday State commission
Day 5 2/12/2021 Friday Revision 
Day 6 2/13/2021 Saturday National commission

2/14/2021 Sunday
16th Week Day 1 2/15/2021 Monday   Penal es

Day 2 2/16/2021 Tuesday Basant Panchami
Day 3 2/17/2021 Wednesday Group discussions
Day 4 2/18/2021 Thursday CASE STUDIES 
Day 5 2/19/2021 Friday Mahashivratri
Day 6 2/20/2021 Saturday Mistake

2/21/2021 Sunday
17th Week Day 1 2/22/2021 Monday  legal position of minor

Day 2 2/23/2021 Tuesday  Assignment : unit 4
Day 3 2/24/2021 Wednesday  Presentation of unit 1
Day 4 2/25/2021 Thursday  Presentation of unit 2
Day 5 2/26/2021 Friday  Presentation of unit 3
Day 6 2/27/2021 Saturday Guru Ravidas Jayanti

2/28/2021 Sunday


